|Be|egungsplan Gemeindehaus St. Ulrich

Anderungen miissen unverziiglich mitgeteilt werden! Hr. Schiott Tel: 07633/9510-18

19.10.2027

Zeit

Montag

Dienstag

Mittwoch

Donnerstag

Freitag

Ussermann-Saal

Landfrauenraum

Ussermann-Saal

Landfrauenraum

Ussermann-Saal

Landfrauenraum

Ussermann-Saal

Landfrauenraum

Ussermann-Saal

Landfrauenraum

14.00

14.15

14.30

14.45

15.00

15.15

15.30

15.45

16.00

16.15

16.30

16.45

15.00-19.00 Uhr
JMusikverein

17.00

Teifes Blech
(Bjorn Geiger)

17.15

17.30

17.45

18.00

18.15

18.30

18.45

16.30-18.00 Uhr
JMusikverein

Fl6ten Unterricht
Angeles Gomez)

15.30 — 18.30 Uhr

Kinderchor

19.00

19.15

19.30

19.45

20.00

19.30 - 21.00 Uhr
Landfrauen

20.15

(Gymnastik
(Andrea Karle)

20.30

20.45

21.00

20.00-22.00 Uhr
Musikverein /
D’Ulricher
Musikprobe

21.15

nach Absprache

21.30

21.45

22.00

20.00-22.00 Uhr

Musikverein
Gesamtprobe

(Philip Steffe)

20.00-22.00 Uhr

Kirchenchor
Singstunde




	Zeit

